Date

08/15/
15
08/22/
15

08/29/
15

09/04/
15

09/12/
15
09/19/
15

10/03/
15

10/10/
15

10/14/
15

10/17/
15

Games for Lawrence North, Conference Indiana/Mid State
Last Updated on April 26, 2024

Time

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

Away Team

Lawrence North
Warren
Lawrence North
Lawrence North
Lawrence North
Carmel
Pike
Ben Davis
Lawrence North

Lawrence North

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

42

54
28
33

13

Home Team

North West

Lawrence North

North Central

Lawrence Central

Center Grove

Lawrence North

Lawrence North

Lawrence North

North West

North Central

Hom Result
e

Scor
e
21 Loss
0 Loss
47 Loss
34 Loss
47 Loss
0 Loss
0 Loss
0 Loss
12 Win
34 Loss
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